M anchester Univ. Women's Golf
Record Book as of 06-06-2015

2005-06 Anita Zollars 13.0 82.38 10.38
2006-07 AnitaZollars 16.0 84.25 12.31
2003-04 Jessica Strange 20.0 84.85 12.90
2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 15.0 85.47 13.67
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 20.0 85.65 13.70
2005-06 Jessica Strange 14.0 85.93 13.93
2004-05 Jessica Strange 15.0 86.73 14.93
2013-14 Lauren Byers 16.0 86.94 15.00
2004-05 AnitaZollars 15.0 87.47 15.67
2006-07 Jessica Strange 16.0 88.69 16.75
2008-09 Stacey Goins 14.0 88.79 17.07
2008-09 EricaHahn 10.0 88.90 17.20
2013-14 Carly Clock 14.0 89.50 17.64
2003-04 Jenna Baumle 19.0 89.79 17.89
2005-06 Emily Moeller 14.0 90.64 18.64

2005-06 AnitaZollars 13.0 30
2003-04 Jessica Strange 20.0 60
2006-07 Anita Zollars 16.0 64
2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 15.0 69
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 20.0 74
2005-06 Jessica Strange 14.0 87
2004-05 Jessica Strange 15.0 89
1998-99 Deanna Naatz 10.0 91
2004-05 Anita Zollars 15.0 101
1997-98 Sara Kuebler 11.0 113
1997-98 Heather Hotko 11.0 115
2001-02 Jenna Baumle 13.0 120
1996-97 Sara Kuebler 10.0 128
1997-98 AlysHaller 11.0 146

1996-97 AlysHaller 10.0 146
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2003-04 Jessica Strange 13 4
2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 10 2
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 13 2
2009-10 EricaHahn 6 1
2010-11 Mary McCauley 7 1
1997-98 Heather Hotko 7 1
2008-09 Stacey Goins 8 1
2006-07 Stacey Goins 8 1
2006-07 AnitaZollars 8 1
2005-06 AnitaZollars 8 1
2004-05 Jessica Strange 10 1

2003-04 Jessica Strange 20.0
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 20.0
2003-04 AnitaZollars 20.0
2003-04 Katie Brandon 19.0
2003-04 Jenna Baumle 19.0
2003-04 Emily Moeller 19.0
2014-15 KAITLIN POWERS 16.0
2013-14 Miranda DeHart 16.0
2013-14 Lauren Byers 16.0
2006-07 Stacey Goins 16.0
2006-07 Melissa Heffner 16.0
2006-07 Jessica Strange 16.0
2006-07 EricaHahn 16.0
2006-07 AnitaZollars 16.0

2002-03 Emily Moeller 16.0
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2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 525 83.8%
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 551 78.8%
2004-05 AnitaZollars 525 77.9%
2005-06 AnitaZollars 387 77.3%
2004-05 Jessica Strange 525 76.0%
2001-02 Jenna Baumle 321 75.7%
2006-07 AnitaZollars 473 74.8%
2003-04 Jessica Strange 551 74.2%
2002-03 Jenna Baumle 213 72.8%
2013-14 Lauren Byers 496 72.0%
2005-06 Jessica Strange 387 71.1%
2011-12 Carly Clock 394 64.2%
2003-04 Jenna Baumle 498 63.5%
2008-09 Stacey Goins 411 63.0%

2011-12 Amber Melick 344 57.6%
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2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 20 100.0%
2003-04 Jessica Strange 19 95.0%
2003-04 Jenna Baumle 18 94.7%
2013-14 Lauren Byers 16 100.0%
2006-07 Jessica Strange 16 100.0%
2006-07 AnitaZollars 16 100.0%
2002-03 Emily Moeller 16 100.0%
2004-05 Jessica Strange 15 100.0%
2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 15 100.0%
2002-03 Katie Brandon 15 100.0%
2003-04 AnitaZollars 15 75.0%
2013-14 Carly Clock 14 100.0%
2008-09 Stacey Goins 14 100.0%
2007-08 Mary McCauley 14 100.0%
2007-08 EricaHahn 14 100.0%
2005-06 Jessica Strange 14 100.0%
2001-02 Mandy Brand 14 100.0%
2000-01 Amanda Tanner 14 100.0%
2013-14 Aubrey Mills 14 93.3%
2004-05 AnitaZollars 14 93.3%

2006-07 Stacey Goins 14 87.5%
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2004-05 Dorey Bungitak 14
2003-04 Jenna Baumle 12
2006-07 AnitaZollars 11
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak 11
2013-14 Lauren Byers 10
2006-07 Jessica Strange 10
2005-06 Jessica Strange 9
2004-05 Jessica Strange 9
2003-04 Jessica Strange 9
2013-14 Carly Clock 8
2007-08 EricaHahn 8
2011-12 Carly Clock 6
2011-12 Amber Melick 6
2008-09 EricaHahn 6
2007-08 Stacey Goins 6
2005-06 Anita Zollars 6

2008-09 Stacey Goins 2
2006-07 Stacey Goins 1
2006-07 Jessica Strange 1

2006-07 Anita Zollars 3.5646
2006-07 Jessica Strange 3.6290
2006-07 EricaHahn 3.9032
2006-07 Stacey Goins 3.9517
2006-07 Melissa Heffner 4.3064
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2006-07 AnitaZollars 5.7903
2006-07 Jessica Strange 6.1936
2006-07 Stacey Goins 6.2419
2006-07 EricaHahn 6.2742
2006-07 Melissa Heffner 6.3549
2005-06 Jeff Kock 14.0 350.64 62.64
2003-04 Roger Lundy 20.0 351.65 63.85
2004-05 Jeff Kock 15.0 353.13 65.93
2006-07 Jeff Kock 16.0 355.81 68.06
2013-14 TaraBoone 16.0 368.13 80.38
2008-09 Jeff Kock 14.0 372.57 85.71
2010-11 Jeff Kock 10.0 377.40 91.40
2011-12 Jeff Kock 13.0 381.15 95.00
1996-97 Roger Lundy 10.0 390.50 101.30
2012-13 TaraBoone 12.0 394.67 107.00
1997-98 Roger Lundy 11.0 395.64 107.64
2007-08 Jeff Kock 14.0 400.14 113.00
2014-15 TaraBoone 11.0 406.18 118.91
2002-03 Roger Lundy 17.0 418.65 131.35

2000-01 Roger Lundy 14.0 430.79 143.07
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2003-04 Roger Lundy 20.0 21
2004-05 Jeff Kock 15.0 22
2005-06 Jeff Kock 14.0 23
1997-98 Roger Lundy 11.0 30
1996-97 Roger Lundy 10.0 33
2000-01 Roger Lundy 14.0 36
2001-02 Roger Lundy 14.0 37
2006-07 Jeff Kock 16.0 38
2002-03 Roger Lundy 17.0 59
2008-09 Jeff Kock 14.0 63
2007-08 Jeff Kock 14.0 76
2013-14 TaraBoone 16.0 92
2011-12 Jeff Kock 13.0 93
2012-13 TaraBoone 12.0 96

2004-05 Jeff Kock 26
2003-04 Roger Lundy 27
2005-06 Jeff Kock 29
2006-07 Jeff Kock 33
2008-09 Jeff Kock 63
2007-08 Jeff Kock 78
2012-13 TaraBoone 93
2011-12 Jeff Kock 96
2013-14 TaraBoone 97

2004-05 Jeff Kock 10 5
2003-04 Roger Lundy 13 4
2010-11 Jeff Kock 7 3
2006-07 Jeff Kock 8 3
1997-98 Roger Lundy 7 1
2005-06 Jeff Kock 8 1
2011-12 Jeff Kock 9 1
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2003-04 Roger Lundy 20.0
2002-03 Roger Lundy 17.0
2013-14 TaraBoone 16.0
2006-07 Jeff Kock 16.0
2004-05 Jeff Kock 15.0
2001-02 Roger Lundy 14.0
2000-01 Roger Lundy 14.0
2008-09 Jeff Kock 14.0
2007-08 Jeff Kock 14.0
2005-06 Jeff Kock 14.0
2011-12 Jeff Kock 13.0
2012-13 TaraBoone 12.0
1997-98 Roger Lundy 11.0
2014-15 TaraBoone 11.0
1996-97 Roger Lundy 10.0
2010-11 Jeff Kock 10.0

2004-05 Jeff Kock 78 73.1%
2003-04 Roger Lundy 79 67.1%
2005-06 Jeff Kock 57 59.6%
2006-07 Jeff Kock 75 44.0%
2011-12 Jeff Kock 53 43.4%
2010-11 Jeff Kock 35 42.9%
2013-14 TaraBoone 70 32.9%
2008-09 Jeff Kock 61 31.1%
2002-03 Roger Lundy 47 29.8%
2001-02 Roger Lundy 51 29.4%
2012-13 TaraBoone 55 23.6%
2014-15 TaraBoone 44 20.5%
2007-08 Jeff Kock 69 18.8%
1996-97 Roger Lundy 43 18.6%
2000-01 Roger Lundy 45 17.8%
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2003-04 Roger Lundy 38
2004-05 Jeff Kock 34
2006-07 Jeff Kock 31
2013-14 TaraBoone 25
2005-06 Jeff Kock 24
2007-08 Jeff Kock 19
2011-12 Jeff Kock 17
2008-09 Jeff Kock 12
2009-10 Jeff Kock 11
2010-11 Jeff Kock 8
2002-03 Roger Lundy 7
1996-97 Roger Lundy 7
2012-13 TaraBoone 6
2000-01 Roger Lundy 5
2014-15 TaraBoone 3
1998-99 Roger Lundy 3

2008-09 Jeff Kock 2
2006-07 Jeff Kock 2

2006-07 Jeff Kock 3.8710

2006-07 Jeff Kock 6.1710
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Player: Low Round

Season

2003-04
2006-07
2005-06
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2004-05
2008-09
2006-07
2004-05
2004-05
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2006-07
2006-07
2005-06
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04

Name

Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
AnitaZollars
AnitaZollars
Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
EricaHahn
AnitaZollars
Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
Dorey Bungitak
Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
Melissa Heffner
AnitaZollars
Jessica Strange
Dorey Bungitak
Dorey Bungitak
Dorey Bungitak
Jenna Baumle
Jessica Strange
Jessica Strange
Jessica Strange

Tournament
HCAC Women's Conference

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Hanover College Invitational
Jon P. Spiess Memoria Tourn.
Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Anderson Invitational

DePauw Small College Classic
Manchester College Fall Invite
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational
TSU Women's Fall Invitational
Hanover College Invitational
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Hanover College Invitational

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall CI.
Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

HCAC Women's Conference

Round Score

1 76
77
77
77
77
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2006-07
2005-06
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2006-07
2004-05
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2008-09
2004-05
2006-07
2006-07
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2005-06

Jessica Strange
Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
AnitaZollars
AnitaZollars
AnitaZollars
Dorey Bungitak
AnitaZollars
Jessica Strange
Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
Jessica Strange
EricaHahn
Dorey Bungitak
AnitaZollars
Melissa Heffner
AnitaZollars
Dorey Bungitak
Dorey Bungitak
Jenna Baumle
Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars

HCAC Women's Conference
Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.
Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Hanover College Invitational
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
TSU Women's Fall Invitationa
DePauw Small College Classic
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational
Hanover College Invitational

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Anderson Invitational
Manchester College Fall Invite
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.
HCAC Women's Conference
DePauw Small College Classic
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76
77
77
77
77
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81

+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
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2003-04  Jessica Strange HCAC Women's Conference 156 +12
2005-06 AnitaZollars Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 157 +14
2004-05 AnitaZollars Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 159 +15
2006-07  AnitaZollars Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 159 +16
2005-06  AnitaZollars Hanover College Invitational 159 +16
2003-04 Dorey Bungitak Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl. 160 +16
2003-04  Jessica Strange Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 160 +16
2006-07  AnitaZollars DePauw Small College Classic 162 +18
2006-07 AnitaZollars Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 162 +18
2006-07  AnitaZollars Olivet Fall Invitational 162 +18
2005-06  Jessica Strange Hanover College Invitational 162 +19
2005-06  AnitaZollars DePauw Small College Classic 163 +17
2005-06 AnitaZollars Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 164 +20
2006-07  Jessica Strange Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 164 +21
2003-04  Jessica Strange Hanover College Invitational 164 +21

2006-07 AnitaZollars NCAA Division 11 Championship 264 +45
2006-07 EricaHahn NCAA Division |11 Championship 273 +54
2006-07 Stacey Goins NCAA Division 11 Championship 273 +54
2006-07 JessicaStrange  NCAA Division 111 Championship 282 +63

2006-07 AnitaZollars NCAA Division Il Championship 355 +63
2006-07 Stacey Goins NCAA Division 11 Championship 363 +71
2006-07 EricaHahn NCAA Division |1l Championship 371 +79

2006-07 JessicaStrange  NCAA Division |11 Championship 374 +82
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2003-04
2004-05
2003-04
2006-07
2005-06
2003-04
2006-07
2004-05
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2005-06
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2006-07
2005-06

2003-04
2004-05
2003-04
2006-07
2004-05
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2005-06
2003-04
2005-06
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2005-06

Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock

Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Roger Lundy
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Roger Lundy
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock
Jeff Kock

Jon P. Spiess Memorial Tourn.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Hanover College Invitational

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

HCAC Women's Conference

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Rhodes Lady Lynx Spring Inv.
Manchester College Fall Invite

Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.

Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational

Jon P. Spiess Memoria Tourn.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
HCAC Women's Conference
Hanover College Invitational
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl.
Rhodes Lady Lynx Spring Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv.
Hanover College Invitational
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315
328
333
335
338
335
335
339
339
340
344
341
338
342
342
342

315
328
333
335
335
335
338
338
339
339
339
340
340
341
342
342
342

+27
+40
+45
+47
+50
+51
+51
+51
+51
+52

+53
+54
+54
+54
+54



M anchester Univ. Women's Golf
Record Book as of 06-06-2015

2004-05  Jeff Kock Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 673 +97
2006-07  Jeff Kock Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 673 +101
2005-06  Jeff Kock Hanover College Invitational 677  +105
2003-04  Roger Lundy Franklin Lady Grizzly Fall Cl. 678 +102
2003-04  Roger Lundy Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 679  +103
2005-06  Jeff Kock Anderson U. Women's Fall Inv. 680 +108
2006-07  Jeff Kock Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 684  +108
2003-04  Roger Lundy Hanover College Invitational 686 +114
2005-06  Jeff Kock Rhodes Lady Lynx Spring Inv. 689  +113
2003-04  Roger Lundy HCAC Women's Conference 693  +117
2004-05  Jeff Kock HCAC Women's Conference 698  +122
2004-05  Jeff Kock DePauw Small College Classic 699  +123
2005-06  Jeff Kock Ferris State Bulldog Fall Inv. 701  +125
2008-09  Jeff Kock Anderson Invitational 701  +133
2013-14 TaraBoone Rose-Hulman Fall Invitational 703  +127

2006-07  Jeff Kock ~ NCAA Division II1 Championship 1092  +216

2006-07  Jeff Kock ~ NCAA Division II1 Championship 1463  +295
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04,05 Dorey Bungitak 35.0 85.57 13.69
04 ,05,06 ,07 Jessica Strange 65.0 86.46 14.54
04 ,05,06 ,07 AnitaZollars 64.0 87.50 15.58
06,07 ,08 ,09 Stacey Goins 53.0 91.13 19.34
07,08,09,10 EricaHahn 49.0 91.43 19.69
02,03 ,04 ,05 Jenna Baumle 57.0 92.46 20.63
11,12,13,14 Carly Clock 49.0 93.63 21.84
05,06 ,07 Melissa Heffner 34.0 95.29 23.35
96,97 ,98 ,99 Sara Kuebler 39.0 95.62 2351
11,12 ,13 Amber Mélick 30.0 95.43 23.83
03,04 ,05,06 Emily Moeller 61.0 97.85 25.95
97,98 ,99,00 Heather Hotko 38.0 98.32 26.13
03,04 ,05,06 Katie Brandon 58.0 98.14 26.28
96,97 ,98 AlysHaller 30.0 98.60 26.57
07,08,09,10 Chelsea Johnson 310 98.35 26.71

04,05 ,06 ,07 Jessica Strange 39 5
04,05 Dorey Bungitak 23 4
06 ,07,08,09 Stacey Goins 30 2
04,05 ,06 ,07 AnitaZollars 39 2
97,98 ,99 ,00 Heather Hotko 23 1
08,09,10,11 Mary McCauley 26 1
07,08 ,09,10 EricaHahn 29 1
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04 ,05,06,07
04 ,05,06 ,07
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
02,03,04 ,05
06,07 ,08 ,09
11,12 ,13,14
11,12 ,13,14
07,08 ,09,10
98,99,00,01
96,97 ,98 ,99
08,09,10,11
96,97 ,98 ,99
97,98 ,99 ,00
99,00,01,02

04,05

04 ,05,06,07
04 ,05,06,07
02,03,04 ,05
11,12 ,13,14
06,07 ,08,09
11,12 ,13
07,08 ,09,10
96,97 ,98 ,99
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
96,97 ,98
97,98 ,99 ,00
12,13 ,14
05,06 ,07

Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
Emily Moeller
Katie Brandon
Jenna Baumle
Stacey Goins
Miranda DeHart
Carly Clock
EricaHahn
Courtney Kudla
Deanna Naatz
Mary McCauley
Sara Kuebler
Heather Hotko
Mandy Brand

Dorey Bungitak
Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
Jenna Baumle
Carly Clock
Stacey Goins
Amber Melick
EricaHahn
Sara Kuebler
Katie Brandon
Emily Moeller
AlysHaller
Heather Hotko
Aubrey Mills
Melissa Heffner

1076
1936
1936
1408
1525
1464

927
1548

965
1575
1605

768

949
1108
1062

65.0
64.0
61.0
58.0
57.0
53.0
51.0
49.0
49.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
38.0
37.0

81.2%
69.5%
69.4%
61.6%
55.3%
51.6%
51.3%
48.8%
45.2%
39.4%
37.8%
37.6%
35.6%
35.0%
34.9%
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04 ,05,06,07
04 ,05,06,07
02,03 ,04 ,05
07,08 ,09,10
06,07 ,08,09
11,12 ,13,14
96,97 ,98 ,99
96,97 ,98 ,99
04,05
97,98 ,99 ,00
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
11,12 ,13,14
96,97 ,98
98,99,00,01

Jessica Strange
AnitaZollars
Jenna Baumle
EricaHahn
Stacey Goins
Carly Clock
Sara Kuebler
Deanna Naatz
Dorey Bungitak
Heather Hotko
Katie Brandon
Emily Moeller
Miranda DeHart
AlysHaller
Courtney Kudla

98.5%
90.6%
87.7%
89.8%
93.5%
91.5%
100.0%
97.4%
100.0%
94.6%
60.7%
57.6%
68.1%
96.7%
74.4%

04 ,05,06,07
04,05

04 ,05,06,07
07,08 ,09,10
02,03 ,04 ,05
11,12 ,13,14
06,07 ,08 ,09
14

05,06 ,07
03,04 ,05,06
11,12 ,13
08,09,10,11
11,12 ,13,14
03,04 ,05,06
11,12

07,08 ,09,10

Jessica Strange

Dorey Bungitak

AnitaZollars
EricaHahn
Jenna Baumle
Carly Clock
Stacey Goins
Lauren Byers

Melissa Heffner

Emily Moeller
Amber Melick

Mary McCauley
Miranda DeHart

K atie Brandon
LisaMullen

Chelsea Johnson

65.0
35.0
64.0
49.0
57.0
49.0
53.0
16.0
34.0
61.0
30.0
40.0
51.0
58.0
19.0
31.0

10
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06,07 ,08,09
04 ,05,06,07

Stacey Goins

Jessica Strange

53.0
65.0
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05-12 Jeff Kock 8 44.1% 467
95-04 Roger Lundy 10 28.2% 415
13- TaraBoone 3 26.6% 169
05-12 Jeff Kock 8 13
95-04 Roger Lundy 10 5

13- TaraBoone 3 0



